Rules 4.31

" Insert full name of
company

Insert full name and
address

* Delete whichever does not
apply

Presenter’s name,

address and reference
{if any}

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of Final Meeting of
Creditors

Pursuant to Sections 171(6) and
172(8) of the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 4.31(4)} of the
Insolvency {Scotiand) Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies
To the Court

Name of Company

Form 4.17 (Scot)

R4.31

For Official Use

Company Number

[ SC332155

]

B S Operations

.| Maureen Elizabeth Leslie

MLM Insolvency

23 Nelson Mandela Place
Glasgow

G21QB

the liquidator

creditors under section of the Insolvency Act is deemed, in terms of Rule 4.31(5), to have
been held on 10 May 2011 and | attach a copy of the report which was laid before the

meeting.

No quorum was present at {he meeting

| was released as liquidator

Mhg

Signed

L

yaf of the above company give notice that the Final General Meeting of

Date \O A“S . H

B S Operations

Maureen Elizabeth Leslie
MLM Insolvency

23 Nelson Mandela Place
Glasgow

G21QB

Liguidation Section

MR

THURSDAY

For Official Use
Post Room

12/05/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE




v 00-01
1v
LEOZ AYIN 0L NO

a01 29 ‘MO9SV19 ‘0V1d VIIANVIA NOSTAN £Z 1V
AONIATOSNI WIN 1Y @T3H 38 Ol

SHOLIQ3YI 40 ONILITN TYNIH FHL O1 LHOd3Y

NOILVYAINDIT NI SNOILVY3dO S 9

AJNIATOSNI

(TTITES




*Je)jeaIsy] PRAOsSSIp 89 {im suonesedo S 9
‘saiuedwon) Jo JedisiBay ay) 03 Lodal B juugns [|eys | yolym Buimo|jo} ‘siojpald jo Bunasiu ay) Je Jojepinbi| se oses|at AW ¥eas 0} pusjul |

IVYANID

‘996 10y uoneoyiienbsiq siopalg sAuedwio)
3y} JO swus} Ul 1onpuos siopaip ay) BuipieBel seoueg Aousajosu| By} O vodas sjeudoidde ue yuas saey | Auedwoo ayj jo Aousajosul au
BUIPUNOLINS SHOUEBISLUNOIID Y fenojued ul pue Auedwod o) Jo s10j081Ip dY) JO AJIANOE wauiuodde a1d ay) ol no paiued sem uoflebisaaul uy

SNIOLVYSILSIANI SHOLvaIiNDIT

*10)Ip8Io
Jo ssejo Aue o) pled aq 0) pUSPIAIP € 10} SpUN} JUSIOLINSU) SIB 318U} JSABmOY ‘pais)siBal aBieys Buneoly pue puoq B SABY ueg 8|epsapA|D ayL

WIV1O mum,q_._o ONILVYOTd

‘uonepinbi] sy} Ul paAIaoal SWIED OU uaaq SABY 918y |

SINIVID TVILNIYIIT™d

‘way} Joy pled sem an|ea Jigj jey] uoluido sy) Jo We | pue wawuiodde Aw oy Joud plos asam sbunyy pue ssunxy Iy
SNOLLVSITVIY 1L3SSV

JoypaID jO ssejd Aue 0} puspIAIp B Jo 1oadsold ou si alsy) ‘pesiApe Ajsnoinald sy

| xipuaddy 1e Hodau siy) 0} payoejie s| Juswsalerg sjuallAed pue sjdieoay [euy siojepinby eyl

JWO0JLNO VNI

I

| XION3ddY NOLLYAINDIT NI SNOILY¥3dO S &




B S Operations
Liquidator’s Abstract of Receipts & Payments
From 19 February 2010 To 31 March 2011

SofAL From 19/02/10 From 18/01/10
To 31/03/11 To 31/03/11
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond (30.00) (30.00)
Agents/Valuers Fees (1) (47.10) {47.10)
Statutory Advertising {312.00) (312.00)
Sheriff Clerk Fee (30.00) {30.00)
Edinburgh Gazette {46.53}) (46.53)
INSOLYV - Case Fee {100.00) {100.00)
(565.63) (565.63)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
7188,159.92) Trade Creditor NIL NIL
NIL NIL
{565.63) {565.63)
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Receivable 13.49
Current A/C 2.74
Disb A/C (581.86)
(565.63)

Mhar

Maureen Elizabeth Leslie

Liquidator




